
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

566 1658 1660 Thu 24-Feb-11 Thu 03-Mar-11 Tue 08-Mar-11 Fri 18-Mar-11 13:06
567 1661 1663 Thu 03-Mar-11 Thu 10-Mar-11 Tue 15-Mar-11 Fri 25-Mar-11 07:58
568 1664 1667 Thu 10-Mar-11 Thu 17-Mar-11 Tue 22-Mar-11 Fri 01-Apr-11 02:47
569 1668 1670 Thu 17-Mar-11 Thu 24-Mar-11 Tue 29-Mar-11 Sun 10-Apr-11 03:53
570 1671 1673 Thu 24-Mar-11 Thu 31-Mar-11 Tue 05-Apr-11 Sat 16-Apr-11 22:44
571 1674 1676 Thu 31-Mar-11 Thu 07-Apr-11 Tue 12-Apr-11 Sat 23-Apr-11 17:32
572 1677 1679 Thu 07-Apr-11 Thu 14-Apr-11 Tue 19-Apr-11 Sat 30-Apr-11 12:21
573 1680 1682 Tue 12-Apr-11 Tue 19-Apr-11 Thu 21-Apr-11 Sat 07-May-11 07:08
574 1683 1685 Tue 19-Apr-11 Wed 27-Apr-11 Thu 28-Apr-11 Sat 14-May-11 01:58
575 1686 1688 Wed 27-Apr-11 Thu 05-May-11 Tue 10-May-11 Fri 20-May-11 20:45
576 1689 1691 Thu 05-May-11 Thu 12-May-11 Tue 17-May-11 Fri 27-May-11 15:33
577 1692 1694 Thu 12-May-11 Thu 19-May-11 Tue 24-May-11 Fri 03-Jun-11 10:19
578 1695 1698 Thu 19-May-11 Thu 26-May-11 Tue 31-May-11 Fri 10-Jun-11 05:08
579 1699 1701 Thu 26-May-11 Thu 02-Jun-11 Tue 07-Jun-11 Sun 19-Jun-11 06:10
580 1702 1704 Thu 02-Jun-11 Thu 09-Jun-11 Tue 14-Jun-11 Sun 26-Jun-11 00:58
581 1705 1707 Thu 09-Jun-11 Thu 16-Jun-11 Tue 21-Jun-11 Sat 02-Jul-11 19:44
582 1708 1710 Thu 16-Jun-11 Thu 23-Jun-11 Tue 28-Jun-11 Sat 09-Jul-11 14:35
583 1711 1713 Thu 23-Jun-11 Thu 30-Jun-11 Tue 05-Jul-11 Sat 16-Jul-11 09:21
584 1714 1716 Thu 30-Jun-11 Thu 07-Jul-11 Tue 12-Jul-11 Sat 23-Jul-11 04:11
585 1717 1719 Thu 07-Jul-11 Thu 14-Jul-11 Tue 19-Jul-11 Fri 29-Jul-11 22:50
586 1720 1722 Thu 14-Jul-11 Thu 21-Jul-11 Tue 26-Jul-11 Fri 05-Aug-11 17:29
587 1723 1725 Thu 21-Jul-11 Thu 28-Jul-11 Tue 02-Aug-11 Fri 12-Aug-11 12:04
588 1726 1728 Thu 28-Jul-11 Thu 04-Aug-11 Tue 09-Aug-11 Fri 19-Aug-11 06:42
589 1729 1732 Thu 04-Aug-11 Thu 11-Aug-11 Tue 16-Aug-11 Fri 26-Aug-11 01:26
590 1733 1735 Thu 11-Aug-11 Thu 18-Aug-11 Tue 23-Aug-11 Sun 04-Sep-11 02:36
591 1736 1738 Wed 17-Aug-11 Wed 24-Aug-11 Fri 26-Aug-11 Sat 10-Sep-11 21:25
592 1739 1741 Thu 25-Aug-11 Thu 01-Sep-11 Tue 06-Sep-11 Sat 17-Sep-11 16:15
593 1742 1744 Thu 01-Sep-11 Thu 08-Sep-11 Tue 13-Sep-11 Sat 24-Sep-11 11:05
594 1745 1747 Thu 08-Sep-11 Thu 15-Sep-11 Tue 20-Sep-11 Sat 01-Oct-11 05:57
595 1748 1750 Thu 15-Sep-11 Thu 22-Sep-11 Tue 27-Sep-11 Sat 08-Oct-11 00:46
596 1751 1753 Thu 22-Sep-11 Thu 29-Sep-11 Tue 04-Oct-11 Fri 14-Oct-11 19:35
597 1754 1756 Thu 29-Sep-11 Thu 06-Oct-11 Tue 11-Oct-11 Fri 21-Oct-11 14:24
598 1757 1759 Thu 06-Oct-11 Thu 13-Oct-11 Tue 18-Oct-11 Fri 28-Oct-11 09:15
599 1760 1763 Thu 13-Oct-11 Thu 20-Oct-11 Tue 25-Oct-11 Fri 04-Nov-11 04:02
600 1764 1766 Thu 20-Oct-11 Thu 27-Oct-11 Tue 01-Nov-11 Sun 13-Nov-11 05:05
601 1767 1769 Thu 27-Oct-11 Thu 03-Nov-11 Tue 08-Nov-11 Sat 19-Nov-11 23:54

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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